





The 88 Keys Campaign

of Campbell Learning Center in partnership with Steinway Gallery of Houston

Campbell Learning Center, a 501(C)3 not-for-profit organization, takes pride in embarking on a new journey with Steinway Gallery of Houston. *The 88 keys campaign*, named for the number of keys on a standard piano, allows the Houston community an opportunity to be part of history in the making. Individuals and groups are able to fund a particular key or set of keys towards the purchase of Steinway & Sons Model 1098 Upright Piano. Each individual key of this monumental acquisition acts as a building block towards the longevity and sustainability of the CLC program. Each key will reflect an unique passion, a hopeful dream, a giant step towards a musical future that impacts generations to come. We invite you to join us on this journey.

Come tell your story, share your love, and be part of an enduring legacy.



Yes, I would like to be part of the 88 Keys Campaign!

Donor Name:	
Name of Com	pany or joint participation:
Donor Contac	et Number:
Donor Email:	
I wou	uld like to give a one-time donation to purchase a Steinway Key*
I wou	uld like to make separate donations to purchase multiple Steinway Keys* *Please indicate the number of key(s) in each category
	\$500.00 (Key within the Middle C octave)
	\$285.00 (Key outside of the Middle C octave)
	Other:
*For exact avai	lability, please contact the CLC office.
	STEINWAY & SONS
	Middle C octave
	Middle C octave
III. Name	
	Middle C octave
Key:	(s) to be recognized on the official banner



IV.	Payment Options		
Check #:			
Nam	e on check:		
Please make checks out to : Campbell Learning Center and indicate "88 Keys Campaign" on the memo line. Thank you.			
<u>OR</u>			
Name on Credit Card:			
Cred	it Card #:	Expiration:	
l have	e authorized Campbell Learning Center to charge the above	e amount to my credit card	
Signa	ature:	Date:	

A donation receipt may be emailed upon request. We are extremely grateful for your commitment to arts education in our community. Thank you!

On behalf of the board, faculty, staff and student families of CLC, we thank you for your contribution!

